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Code Naam Catalogusprijs Uw nettoprijs Eenheid
Inclusief BTW Inclusief BTW
FER-FERA32 Ferrofish A32 Pro Multimode 2.749,00 2.749,00 St
FER-FERA32D Ferrofish A32 Pro Dante Multimode 3.599,00 3.599,00 St
FER-FERA32DS Ferrofish A32 Pro Dante Singlemode 3.699,00 3.699,00 St
FER-FERA32S Ferrofish A32 Pro Singlemode 2.849,00 2.849,00 St
FER-FERB4000P Ferrofish B4000+ Hammond Module 425,00 425,00 St
FER-FERBOFEM Ferrofish Cable Snake DB25-XLRF 66,00 66,00 St
FER-FERBOKLINKE Ferrofish Cable Snake DB25-TRS 116,00 116,00 St
FER-FERBOMALE Ferrofish Cable Snake DB25-XLRM 84,69 84,69 St
FER-FERP1624 Ferrofish Pulse 16 ADAT + 24 1.349,00 1.349,00 St
FER-FERP1624CV Ferrofish Pulse 16 ADAT CV +24 1.349,00 1.349,00 St
FER-FERP16CV Ferrofish Pulse 16 ADAT + CV 1.250,00 1.250,00 St
FER-FERP16DXMM24 Ferrofish Pulse 16 DX Dante Multimode SPF + 24 2.519,00 2.519,00 St
FER-FERP16DXMM24CV Ferrofish Pulse 16 DX Dante Multimode SPF + CV +24 2.749,00 2.749,00 St
FER-FERP16DXMMCV Ferrofish Pulse 16 DX Dante Multimode SPF + CV 2.519,00 2.519,00 St
FER-FERP16MXMM24 Ferrofish Pulse 16 MX Multimode MADI + 24 1.455,00 1.455,00 St
FER-FERP16MXMM24CV Ferrofish Pulse 16 MX Multimode MADI + CV + 24 1.455,00 1.455,00 St
FER-FERP16MXMMCV Ferrofish Pulse 16 MX Multimode MADI + CV 1.455,00 1.455,00 St
FER-FERPS Ferrofish Power Supply B4000+ 39,95 39,95 St
FER-FERPSA16 Ferrofish Power Supply A16 56,00 56,00 St
FER-FERPSA32P16 Ferrofish Power Supply A32 & P16 56,00 56,00 St
FER-FERPULSE16 Ferrofish Pulse 16 ADAT 1.169,00 1.169,00 St
FER-FERPULSE16DX Ferrofish Pulse 16 DX Dante Multimode SPF 2.469,00 2.469,00 St
FER-FERPULSE16MX Ferrofish Pulse 16 MX Multimode MADI 1.399,00 1.399,00 St
FER-FERRACKKIT Ferrofish Rackmount-Kit for Verto Series 44,99 44,99 St
FER-FERSFPMODM Ferrofish SFP Module Multimode 109,00 109,00 St
FER-FERSFPMODS Ferrofish SFP Module Singlemode 159,00 159,00 St
FER-FERVERTO32 Ferrofish Verto 32 1.179,00 1.179,00 St
FER-FERVERTO64 Ferrofish Verto 64 1.399,00 1.399,00 St
FER-FERVERTOMX Ferrofish Verto MX Multimode 1.629,00 1.629,00 St



